Class

Civil Procedure I
Contracts I

Legal Research § 1
Legal Research § 2

Legal Research § 3
Legal Research § 4

Legal Writing § 1

Legal Writing § 2

Legal Writing § 3

Legal Writing § 4

Property I
Torts

Professor
Novogrodsky
Ngo Ntomp
Nivitanont

Nivitanont

McCormick/
Plumb

Hill/Plumb

Smith

Smith

Cover

Hoyt

Romero
McLane

Optional/
Required

Required
Required

Required
Required
Required

Required
Required

Required
Required

Required
Required

Required
Required

Required
Required
Required
Required

Book Title

Spencer, Benjamin A., Civil Procedure: A Contemporary Approach, 6th ed., 2017 (West
Academic Publishing).

Federal Rules of Civil P; d 2024 Ed., (Michigan Legal Publishing).

Bishop et al., Contracts: Cases and Theory of Contractual Obligation, 3rd Ed. 2021, (West
Academic Publishing).

Person & Plumb, Wyoming Legal Research, 3rd Ed., 2023, (Carolina Academic Press).
Person & Plumb, Wyoming Legal Research, 3rd Ed., 2023, (Carolina Academic Press).

Person & Plumb, Wyoming Legal Research, 3rd Ed., 2023, (Carolina Academic Press).
Person & Plumb, Wyoming Legal Research, 3rd Ed., 2023, (Carolina Academic Press).
Dernbach, et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing & Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen
Publishing).

Williams, Carolyn V., ALWD Guide to Legal Citation, 7th ed., (Aspen Publishing).

Dernbach, et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing & Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen
Publishing).

Williams, Carolyn V., ALWD Guide to Legal Citation, 7th ed., (Aspen Publishing).

Dernbach, et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing & Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen
Publishing).

Williams, Carolyn V., ALWD Guide to Legal Citation, 7th ed., (Aspen Publishing).
Dernbach, et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing & Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen
Publishing).

The Bluebook: A Uniform System of Citation, 21st Edition.

Alan Romero, Property Law for Dummies, 2013 (John Wiley & Sons).

Weissbrodt et al., Common Law Process of Torts, 2nd ed., (Carolina Academic Press).

ISBN

9781684675494
9781640021440

9781684676019
9781531024598
9781531024598

9781531024598
9781531024598

9781543825237
9781543807776

9781543825237
9781543807776

9781543825237
9781543807776

9781543825237
9780578666150
9781118375396
9781531024437

Price

$279
$21

$279
$36
$36

$36
$36

$166
$83

$166
$83

$166
$83

$166
$45
$30
$140

Evidence

Advanced Legal Research

Advanced Persuasive Writing
Agriculutural Law
Alternative Dispute

Resolution

Appellate Advocacy

Civil Legal Services Clinic
Civil Pretrial Practice
Comparitive Contract Law
Constitutional Law II
Contract Drafting
Criminal Procedure
Defender Aid Clinic
Employment Law

Environmental Law
Estate Planning Practicum

Firearms Law & the 2nd
Amendment

Health Law
Indian Law
Intellectual Property

International Environmental
Law

International Human Rights

Judicial Remedies
Jurisprudence

Law & Technology
Oil & Gas Law
Race, Gender, and the Law

Securities Regulation

Taxation of Business Entities

Trusts & Estates

Mclane

Plumb

Smith

Romero

Playton

Esser

Schreiber
Singleton
Ngo Ntomp

Feldman
Chestek
Jackson
Esser
Bridgeman

Kalen
Rampulla

Mocsary

M. Alexander
Fodder
M. Alexander

Robison

Novogrodsky

Cover
Feldman

Coddington
Righetti
Bridgeman

Mocsary

Delaney

Delaney

Required
Recommended

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required
Required
Required
Recommended
Required
Optional
Required
Required

Required

Required

Required
Required

Required

Required
Required
Required
Required

Friedland, Bergman, & Benham, Evidence Law and Practice., 8th ed., (Carolina Academic
Press).

Imwinkelried, Edward J., Evidence Foundations, 12th ed., (Carolina Academic Press).
No Book

Michael Smith, Advanced Legal Writing: Theories and Strategies in Persuasive Writing, 3rd
ed, (Aspen Publishing).

Roger McEowen, Agriculutural Law in a Nutshell, 1st ed., (West Academic Publishing).

Roger Fisher, William L. Fry, and Bruce Patton. Getting to Yes: Negotiating Agreement
Without Giving In (Updated and Revised May 3, 2011) (Amazon).

Menkel-Meadow et al., Dispute Resolution: Beyond the Adversarial Model, 3rd ed., (Aspen
Publishing)

TBD

Krieger et al., Essential Lawering Skills: Interviewing, Counseling, Negotiation, and
Persuasive Fact Analysis, 6th ed. (Aspen Publishing)

Mauet and Marcus, Pretrial, 11th ed., (Aspen Publishing)
No Book

Chemerinksy. Constitutional Law, 6th Ed., (Aspen Publishing 2020).

Cynthia Adams and Peter Cramer, Practicla Guide to drafting Contracts: From Concept to
Closure, 2nd ed. (Aspen Publishing)

Dressler, Thomas, & Medwed, Criminal Procedure: Principles, Policies, and Perspectives,
8th ed., (West Academic Publishing).

Stefan H. Krieger et al., Essential Lawyering Skills, 6th ed., (Aspen Publishing)

Rothstein, Liebman, Yuracko, et al., Employment Law, Cases & Materials, 10th ed. (West
Academic Publishing)

Craig, Robin, Environmental Law in Context, Cases & Materials, 5th Ed., (West Academic
Publishing)

No Book

Johnson et al., Firearms Law and the Second Amendment, 3rd ed., 2021 (Aspen Publishing)

Brietta A Clark et al., Health law: Cases, Materials and Problems, Abridged, 9th ed., (West
Academic Publishing)

Getches et al., Cases and Materials on Federal Indian Law, 7th, (West Academic)
Peter Menell, et al., Intellectual Property in the New Technology, 2023 Vol. T
Peter Menell, et al., Intellectual Property in the New Technology, 2023 Vol. II
Peter Menell, et al., Intellectual Property Statutes: 2023

Hunter et al., International Environmental Law & Policy., 6th ed., (West Academic)

Guruswamy & Neville, International Environmental Law in a Nutshell, 6th ed., (West
Academic)

Hurt Hannum et al., International Human Rights: Problems of Law, Policy and Practice, 7th
ed., (Aspen Publishing).

Russell weaver and Michael Kelly, Weaver and Kelly's Principles of Remedies Law, 4th ed.
(West Academic Publishing)

Feldman, American Legal Thought (Amazon)

Feldman photocopied materials

dabl

Online, copy (https://inter k.com)

Martin, Patrick H., et al., The Law of Oil and Gas, 11th ed., (West Academic Publishing).
No book

Choi & Pritchard, Securities Regulation, Cases, and Analysis, 5th ed., (West Academic
Publishing).

Schwarz, Lathrope, & Hellwig, Fundamentals of Business Enterprise Taxation, 7th ed (West
Academic)

Lathrope, Selected Federal Taxation Statutes and Regulations, 2024 (West Academic)
Sterk & Leslie, Estates & Trusts, Cases and Materials, 6th ed., (West Academic Publishing).
Gallanis, Uniform Trust & Estate Statutes, 2023-2024, 4th., (Foundation Press)

9781531022556
9781531025649

9781454811169
9781683282570

97800143118756

9781454852025

9781543808889

9781543857979

9781543813074

9781543810622

9781647087722

9781543808889

9781685612504

9781684672363

9781543826814

9781684677122
9781634599061
9781945555244
9781945555251
9781945555268

9781640208780

9781636596112

9781543819809

9781685610241
9780195109672

n/a
9781634603126

9781640209718

9781642428797
9798887863160
9781642424911
9798887860435

$245
$118

$155
$60

$16

$335

$177
$187

Same text used in Con.
$335 Law I

$158
$279
$120
$279

$275

$335

$245
$275
$31
$40
$40

$279
$60
$335

$65
$97

Prof. Feldman will
provide access to
volumes

Link and more
information to downlaod
will be sent out closer to
the semester from Prof.
Coddington.

$275

$279

$275
$73
$279
$55



Water Law & Policy

Robison

Required
Optional

Thompson et al., Legal Control of Water Resources Cases and Materials, 6th ed. (West
Academic Publishing).

Zellmer & Amos, Water Law in a Nutshell, 6th ed. (West Academic Publishing)

9781683289838 $275
9781640204140 $60

Prices are
subject to
change



